
Date Description Arena Begin EndGroup
Friday, Feb 21, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Open

Friday, Feb 28, '25 Open Hockey 10:15 am 11:45 amRitscheAdult Oh

Friday, Mar 7, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Oh

Friday, Mar 14, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Oh

Tuesday, Mar 18, '25 Open Hockey 3:15 pm 4:30 pmTorreyH.s. Open

Friday, Mar 21, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmRitscheAdult Oh

Friday, Mar 21, '25 Open Hockey 3:45 pm 5:00 pmRitscheH.s. Open

Tuesday, Mar 25, '25 Open Hockey 3:15 pm 4:30 pmTorreyH.s. Open

Friday, Mar 28, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Oh

Friday, Apr 11, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Oh

Friday, Apr 18, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Oh

Friday, Apr 25, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Oh

Friday, May 2, '25 Open Hockey 11:30 am 1:00 pmTorreyAdult Oh

Overnight Hockey Skate  Sharpening - $5.00

OTHER SALE ITEMS

OPEN HOCKEY RATE

Mouthguards
Black, White, Clear Tape
Skate Laces

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

Same Day Hockey Skate Sharpening - $6.00

No Contact, No Slapshots and Helmets must be worn.

Sessions Subject to change, cancellation or additions

Pay at Skate Rental window in Torrey Arena

The MAC and the City of St. Cloud and their staff are  not  liabile for injury or loss as a result of activities related to Open
Hockey.  All players assume these risks.

www.stcloudmac.com

$7.00 - Open Hockey
Player's age must be 19 or older...


